
BOGOTA WORLD CUP 2025 (CO)
24 February - 02 March 2025

"Rank 16" Ranking
Group Players Nat T-Car T-Inn G.Avg MP 1st HR 2nd HR Gr-Rank

A

JASPERS Dick NL 120 85 1.411 6 6 6 1
TRAN Duc Minh VN 114 69 1.652 4 12 7 2
TELLEZ Erick CR 104 84 1.238 2 6 6 3

CHA Myeong Jong KR 71 70 1.014 0 9 4 4

B

FORTHOMME Roland BE 114 82 1.390 4 8 6 1
CEULEMANS Peter BE 114 87 1.310 4 11 7 2
CATANO Huberney CO 97 75 1.293 2 8 7 3
CHO Myung Woo KR 115 92 1.250 2 11 6 4

C

THAI Hong Chiem VN 120 78 1.538 6 11 6 1
MERCKX Eddy BE 109 57 1.912 2 16 7 2

GONZALEZ Pedro CO 98 68 1.441 2 7 6 3
DE BRUIJN Jean Paul NL 78 67 1.164 2 8 7 4

D

BURY Jeremy FR 120 101 1.188 6 8 6 1
TRAN Quyet Chien VN 113 97 1.164 4 7 6 2

POLYCHRONOPOULOS Nikos GR 107 85 1.258 2 11 8 3
BAO Phuong Vinh VN 82 85 0.964 0 6 5 4

E

KIM Jun Tae KR 120 76 1.578 5 11 7 1
KIRAZ Tolgahan TR 108 79 1.367 4 9 7 2
HOFMAN Glenn NL 104 82 1.268 2 15 5 3
LEGAZPI Ruben ES 113 95 1.189 1 8 6 4

F

KARAKURT Berkay TR 120 82 1.463 5 14 6 1
TRAN Thanh Luc VN 120 86 1.395 5 14 8 2
ZANETTI Marco IT 102 79 1.291 1 14 8 3
KANG Ja In KR 103 89 1.157 1 6 6 4

G

TASDEMIR Tayfun TR 120 65 1.846 6 7 7 1
KIM Haeng Jik KR 116 71 1.633 3 7 7 2
HORN Martin DE 92 56 1.642 2 7 6 3

SALMAN Gokhan TR 85 64 1.328 1 12 7 4

H

SIDHOM Sameh EG 120 63 1.904 6 10 9 1
BLOMDAHL Torbjorn SE 112 53 2.113 3 12 9 2

HEO Jung Han KR 97 63 1.539 2 8 7 3
COSTA Rui Manuel PT 91 65 1.400 1 8 7 4
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"Rank 16" Ranking
Players Nat T-Car T-Inn G.Avg MP 1st HR 2nd HR 1st Rank

SIDHOM Sameh EG 120 63 1.904 6 10 9 1
TASDEMIR Tayfun TR 120 65 1.846 6 7 7 2
THAI Hong Chiem VN 120 78 1.538 6 11 6 3
JASPERS Dick NL 120 85 1.411 6 6 6 4
BURY Jeremy FR 120 101 1.188 6 8 6 5
KIM Jun Tae KR 120 76 1.578 5 11 7 6

KARAKURT Berkay TR 120 82 1.463 5 14 6 7
FORTHOMME Roland BE 114 82 1.390 4 8 6 8

Players Nat T-Car T-Inn G.Avg MP 1st HR 2nd HR 2nd Rank
TRAN Thanh Luc VN 120 86 1.395 5 14 8 9
TRAN Duc Minh VN 114 69 1.652 4 12 7 10
KIRAZ Tolgahan TR 108 79 1.367 4 9 7 11

CEULEMANS Peter BE 114 87 1.310 4 11 7 12
TRAN Quyet Chien VN 113 97 1.164 4 7 6 13
BLOMDAHL Torbjorn SE 112 53 2.113 3 12 9 14

KIM Haeng Jik KR 116 71 1.633 3 7 7 15
MERCKX Eddy BE 109 57 1.912 2 16 7 16

Players Nat T-Car T-Inn G.Avg MP 1st HR 2nd HR 3rd Rank
HORN Martin DE 92 56 1.642 2 7 6 17
HEO Jung Han KR 97 63 1.539 2 8 7 18

GONZALEZ Pedro CO 98 68 1.441 2 7 6 19
CATANO Huberney CO 97 75 1.293 2 8 7 20
HOFMAN Glenn NL 104 82 1.268 2 15 5 21

POLYCHRONOPOULOS Nikos GR 107 85 1.258 2 11 8 22
TELLEZ Erick CR 104 84 1.238 2 6 6 23
ZANETTI Marco IT 102 79 1.291 1 14 8 24

Players Nat T-Car T-Inn G.Avg MP 1st HR 2nd HR 4th Rank
CHO Myung Woo KR 115 92 1.250 2 11 6 25

DE BRUIJN Jean Paul NL 78 67 1.164 2 8 7 26
COSTA Rui Manuel PT 91 65 1.400 1 8 7 27
SALMAN Gokhan TR 85 64 1.328 1 12 7 28
LEGAZPI Ruben ES 113 95 1.189 1 8 6 29
KANG Ja In KR 103 89 1.157 1 6 6 30

CHA Myeong Jong KR 71 70 1.014 0 9 4 31
BAO Phuong Vinh VN 82 85 0.964 0 6 5 32


